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Statement of Ownership, Management and Circulation 

Required by Act of October 23, 1962: 
Section 4369, Title 39, United States Code 

1. Date of Filing: January 12, 1983. 

2. Title of Publication: The American Political Science Review. 

3. Frequency of Issue: Quarterly in March, June, September, December. 

4. Location of Known Office of Publication: 
1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036. 

5. Location of the Headquarters or General Business Office of the Publishers: 
1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036. 

6. Names and Addresses of Publisher and Managing Editor: 

Publisher: American Political Science Association, 
1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036. 
Managing Editor: Dina A. Zinnes, 
Department of Political Science, University of Dlinois at Urbana-Champaign, Urbana, 
Illinois 61801. 

7. Owner: 
American Political Science Association, 1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., 
Washington, D.C. 20036. 

8. Known Bondholders, Mortgagees, etc.: None. 

9. The purpose, function and nonprofit status of this organization and the exempt status for 
federal income tax purposes have not changed during the preceding 12 months. 

10. Extent and Nature of Circulation: 
Average No. 
Copies Each 
Issue During 

Preceding 
12 Months 

A. 
B. 

C. 
D. 

E. 
F. 

G. 

Total number Copies Printed 
Paid Circulation 
1. Sales 
2. Mail Subscriptions 
Total Paid Circulation 
Free Distribution by Mail, Carrier or 
Other Means 
Total Distribution (C + D) 
Office Use, Left-Over, Unaccounted, 
Spoiled after Printing 
Total 

13,817 

0 
9,770 
9,770 

75 
9,845 

3,910 
13,817 

Actual No. 
Copies Single 
Issue Neatest 
to Filing Date 

13,842 

0 
9,408 
9,408 

75 
9,483 

4,359 
13,842 
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