Statement of Ownership, Management and Circulation

Required by Act of October 23, 1962: Section 4369, Title 39, United States Code

1. Date of Filing: January 12, 1983.

2. Title of Publication: The American Political Science Review.

3. Frequency of Issue: Quarterly in March, June, September, December.

4. Location of Known Office of Publication:

1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036.

5. Location of the Headquarters or General Business Office of the Publishers:

1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036.

6. Names and Addresses of Publisher and Managing Editor:

Publisher: American Political Science Association,

1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036.

Managing Editor: Dina A. Zinnes,

Department of Political Science, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, Urbana,

Illinois 61801.

7. Owner:

American Political Science Association, 1527 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036.

- 8. Known Bondholders, Mortgagees, etc.: None.
- 9. The purpose, function and nonprofit status of this organization and the exempt status for federal income tax purposes have not changed during the preceding 12 months.

Average No.

10. Extent and Nature of Circulation:

		Copies Each Issue During Preceding 12 Months	Actual No. Copies Single Issue Nearest to Filing Date
A.	Total number Copies Printed	13,817	13,842
В.	Paid Circulation	•	•
	1. Sales	0	0
	2. Mail Subscriptions	9,770	9,408
C.	Total Paid Circulation	9,770	9,408
D.	Free Distribution by Mail, Carrier or		
	Other Means	75	75
E.	Total Distribution (C + D)	9,845	9,483
F.	Office Use, Left-Over, Unaccounted,		
	Spoiled after Printing	3,910	4,359
G.	Total	13,817	13,842